General information about company

Scrip code 543425

NSE Symbol MAPMYINDIA
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEOBV301023

Name of the company

C.E. Info Systems Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No
5 Wh@ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 9.36
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.5
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 10.53
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 8.76
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 8.35




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of . as a % of No. Of Uﬂderl in on fully
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ) No. of yms diluted
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible basis
Category | of ) Y P p underlying | held (calculated . . yme Underlying & " (including
shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
D shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding warrants,
(1) (II1) shares equity Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, % of conve'rjuble Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP,
held (IV) ;}elal‘crles (V1) (Vy+ (VI | 1957) (VII) (A+B+C) ?;i‘:;mes (XB) (XC) ?;‘)1 ESOPete. | Convertible
o i
V) Asa % of (XA+XB+XC) Securltles_
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc.) (XD=
eg: X eg'Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 6 28107754 28107754 | 51.65 28107754 28107754 | 51.65 28107754
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 154736 26312321 26312321 | 48.35 26312321 26312321 | 48.35 542810 542810 26855131
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 154742 54420075 54420075 | 100 54420075 54420075 | 100 542810 542810 54962885




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
’ ’ Locked i Sh Di I Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 15posa’ encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . =
- XTI XTIV XV if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Category convgrpble (XIID (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Nurpber of
Cateoorv | of securities ( as equity shares
D o shareholder | & percentage A A A held in
10 of diluted ) Sa ) Sa 5 Sa . . dematerialized
( share capital) %o of %o of %o of Asa % Asa % of form (XVIII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XII)= No. [ total |[No. |total [No. |total No. | of total | No. | total catecory | catesory | cateso
(VII)+(X) As | @ |Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares 0 oy (i) gory (ﬁi)g ry
a % of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) ()
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 51.14 28107754
Group
(B) Public 48.86 26312321 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 54420075 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No. Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of as a % of No. Of Underlyin on fully
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of ying diluted
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
. . _ ) . T t 1 . . .
Category & Nos. OF fully pg1d paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao Underlylr}g Underlying Outstanding conve‘rjuble (including
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
.| Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding warrants,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted of Warrants
Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, L Warrants ESOP,
held (IV) | shares Total | securities (XO) and ESOP etc. .
held VD (V)+ (VI) }“9572)/(V£H) Voting | (XA) (XB) (X) = (S’jonvgrﬁlble
$a70 Class eg: | Class ight ecurities
V) (A+B+C2) | x & ca:Y Total nghts (XAFTXBH+XC) etc.) (XD)=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) fﬁ:gf’;ﬁgig&ﬂfy‘l 6 28107754 28107754 | 51.65 28107754 28107754 | 51.65 28107754
Sub-Total
(AY(1) 6 28107754 28107754 [ 51.65 28107754 28107754 | 51.65 28107754
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrl(()imoter 6 28107754 28107754 | 51.65 28107754 28107754 | 51.65 28107754
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 17 5191128 5191128 |9.54 5191128 5191128 |9.54 0 0 5191128
©) Alternate 10 1325241 1325241 |2.44 1325241 1325241 |2.44 0 0 1325241
Investment Funds
(e) Ig;‘g;:gfes 2 44765 44765 | 0.08 44765 44765  |0.08 0 0 44765
) SEII;CR%rIeglstered 1 380 380 0 380 380 0 0 0 380
(SI;J;)(—I’l;otal 30 6561514 6561514 |12.06 6561514 6561514 | 12.06 0 0 6561514
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 88 2792243 2792243 |5.13 2792243 2792243 |5.13 0 0 2792243
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 11 126489 126489 10.23 126489 126489 10.23 0 0 126489
Category 11
Sub-Total
(B)(2) 99 2918732 2918732 |[5.36 2918732 2918732 |5.36 0 0 2918732
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
a overnment
) G / 1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 10
President of India




Sub-Total
1 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 10
B)(3)
4) Non-institutions
() Key Managerial 18956 18956 18956
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 148589 5979332 5979332 110.99 5979332 5979332 110.99 475310 475310 6454642
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, 395434 395434 |0.73 395434 395434 |0.73 48544 48544 443978
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
@) Non Resident 2247 273436 273436 | 0.5 273436 273436 |05 0 0 273436
Indians (NRIs) ' ’
) Foreign 1 1903758 1903758 |3.5 1903758 1903758 |3.5 0 0 1903758
Companies
) Bodies Corporate | 490 8066920 8066920 |14.82 8066920 8066920 |14.82 0 0 8066920
(m) Any Other 3277 213185 213185 [ 0.39 213185 213185 |0.39 0 0 213185
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 154606 16832065 16832065 | 30.93 16832065 16832065 | 30.93 542810 542810 17374875
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 154736 26312321 26312321 [ 48.35 26312321 26312321 | 48.35 542810 542810 26855131
(B)(2)*+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Z(fglfcz ) 154742 54420075 54420075 | 100 54420075 54420075 | 100 542810 542810 54962885
;rAOT]IB+C ) 154742 54420075 54420075 | 100 54420075 54420075 | 100 542810 542810 54962885




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
y Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub . fsh
_ shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (XTI (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) [ (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
O}f diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of form (XVIIT)
(s:aari‘?al) No. [ total | No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I)I (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares C.e; ceory ((:.q)egory ((:a .)e gory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ 1 m
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 1-1% 28107754
Sub-Total
51.14 28107754
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 51.14 28107754
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 9.44 5191128 0 0 0
Alternate
() Investment Funds 241 1325241 0 0 0
(e) g’suranc.e 0.08 44765 0 0 0
ompanies
. NBFCs registered
(1) with RBI 0 380 0 0 0
Sub-Total
11.94 6561514 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 5.08 2792243 0 0 0
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.23 126489 0 0 0

Category II




Sub-Total

5.31 2918732
(B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
(a) Government / 0 10
President of India
Sub-Total
0 10
B)3)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 0.03
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 11.74 5979332
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 5 ¢ 395434
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
M Indians (NRTs) | O 273436
®) Foreign 3.46 1903758
Companies
Q) Bodies Corporate | 14.68 8066920
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.39 213185
Sub-Total
31.61 16832065
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 48.86 26312321
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 54420075
Total 100 54420075

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rakesh Kumar Verma

Rashmi Verma

Rohan Verma

Rakhi Prasad

Vineet Jaipuriar

Rupa Amitabh

PAN (II)

AAGPV1778G

ACRPV3869K

AGIPV6497L

AAGPV1776]

ADIPJ8594P

AAAPA9500F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22663080

5153589

284786

3133

2500

666

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

22663080

5153589

284786

3133

2500

666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.64

9.47

0.52

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22663080

5153589

284786

3133

2500

666

Total

22663080

5153589

284786

3133

2500

666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.64

9.47

0.52

0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

22663080

5153589

284786

3133

2500

666

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

41.23

9.38

0.52

0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

22663080

5153589

284786

3133

2500

666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28107754

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

28107754

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28107754

Total

28107754

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

28107754

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.14

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

28107754

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tata Mutual Fund - Tata Small
Cap Fund

Icici Prudential Technology
Fund

Franklin India Opportunites
Fund

Motilal Oswal Large Cap
Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAATTO570A

AAAAIO038F

AAATT4931H

AACTM3577A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1770272

1239188

1217897

657490

4884847

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1770272

1239188

1217897

657490

4884847

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.25

2.28

2.24

1.21

8.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1770272

1239188

1217897

657490

4884847

Total

1770272

1239188

1217897

657490

4884847

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.25

2.28

2.24

1.21

8.98

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

1770272

1239188

1217897

657490

4884847

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.22

2.25

2.22

1.2

8.89

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1770272

1239188

1217897

657490

4884847




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Phonepe Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCFI1132H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7476966

7476966

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7476966

7476966

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.74

13.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7476966

7476966

Total

7476966

7476966

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.74

13.74

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

7476966

7476966

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XID)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.6

13.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7476966

7476966




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Foreign Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Zenrin Co., Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCZ8335P Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1903758 1903758
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1903758 1903758
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.5 3.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1903758 1903758

Total 1903758 1903758

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.5 3.5

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP | 0 0
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 1903758 1903758
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XID)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.46 3.46

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1903758 1903758




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Category

Trusts

Others

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

67

3202

3277

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

828

51945

159743

669

213185

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

828

51945

159743

669

213185

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.29

0.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

828

51945

159743

669

213185

Total

828

51945

159743

669

213185

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.1

0.29

0.39

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

828

51945

159743

669

213185

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.09

0.29

0.38




(VID+H(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in 828 51945 159743 669 213185
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0







